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Tandoor Authentic Indian Cuisine Me

Specials

TOM YAM SOUP

Pasta

HAKKA NOODLES

Main Courses

MANCHURIAN

Salad

KACHUMBER SALAD

Seafood
SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA

Meat Dishes

LAMB ROGANJOSH

Lamb

LAMB IN OYSTER SAUCE

Side Orders

MASALA FRIED PAPAD

Indian Specialties

MALABAR FISH CURRY

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA

Indische Brote

GOBI PARATHA

$5.0

$13.0

$10.0

$3.0

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0

$3.0

$20.0

$19.0

$5.0

Tandoori Spezialitdten

RESHMI KABAB $13.0
Soft Drinks
JUICE $2.0

Vegetarian Specialities

NARVATAN KORMA $14.0
Curries

COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY $17.0
Naan

CHILI PAPPI NAAN $4.0

Asiatische Gerichte -
Huhn

THAI CURRY $17.0

Tandoori Brotgerichte

PANEER KULCHA $5.0

Indian Cuisine

METHI CHICKEN $18.0
Vegetables

BHINDI DO PIAZA $17.0
Chef Specials

CHICKEN KATAKAT $14.0
House Specials

GENERAL TSO CHICKEN $14.0
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Bubble Tea

THAI ICED BUBBLE TEA $5.0
Bread

CHILI GARLIC NAAN $4.0
Street Food

8 PIECE PANI POORI $6.0
Fried Rice & Noodles
STEAMED JEERA RICE $2.0
Chef's Special

CHICKEN TAWA MASALA $14.0
Chinese Noodles & Chop
Suey

LAMB HAKKA NOODLES $15.0
Fried Rice And Noodles
THAI PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $13.0

Shravan Special
Preperations

PESHAWARI CHOLE $13.0

Special Curries

MUTTER PANEER $15.0

Bengali Delicacies

DOI MAACH $20.0

Non-Vegetarian
CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB $15.0

Indian Desserts

CARROT HALWA $5.0
Entree

SHRIMP MASALEDAR $20.0
Small Plates

PAPAD AND CHUTNEY $3.0
Egg, Chicken, Seafood
And Mutton

SHRIMP TAWA MASALA $16.0

Vegetarian ltems

MIRCHI KA SALON $13.0
Grilled

CHICKEN HARIYALI KABAB $17.0
Modifiers

GARLIC CORIANDER $17.0

Tandoori Entrees

TANDOORI SALMON TIKKA $25.0
Seafood Appetizers
FISH AMRITSAI $15.0
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Seafood Entree
WHOLE PAN FRIED POMFRET

FISH $20.0
Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $7.0
Treats

ORANGE KULFI $8.0
Goat

GOAT TAWA MASALA $16.0
Vegetable Entrees
VEGETABLE JALFRAIZI $14.0
Vegetable Appetizers

3 PIECE HARA BHARA KABAB $7.0
Lamb Entrée

APRICOT LAMB KORMA $20.0
Non Veg Curries

GOAT ROGANJOSH $20.0
Rice And Bread

ROSEMARY CHEESE NAAN $5.0
Goat Entrées

KADAI GOAT $20.0

Steamed Dishes

DUMPLINGS

Fried Rice Or Noodles

YOUNG CHOW FRIED RICE $15.0
Starters/Appetizers

GOBHI MANCHURIAN (DRY) $11.0
Grill Items

LAMB SHEEKH KABAB $14.0
Biryani Specialties

SHRIMP BIRYANI $19.0

Sophisticated Noodles
And Rice

PAD THAI NOODLES $13.0

South Indian And Sri
Lankan Dishes - Fish

Dishes

FISH MOLEY $20.0
Desserts

INDIAN ICE CREAM WITH $4.0
PISTACHIOS ’

Entrees - Non-Vegetarian

TANDOORI POMFRET FISH $15.0
Chicken Appetizers

4 PIECE KHEEMA SAMOSAS $6.0
Kashmir Specialties

ACHARI GOAT $20.0



Non-Vegetarian Curries -
Goat

ANDHRA GOAT $20.0

South Indian Fare

IDLI VADA COMBO $7.0

Home Made Breads

LACHA PARATHA $4.0

Main Courses (6)

PADTHAI NOODLES $13.0
Mixed Soups
TOMATO SOUP $4.0

Dessert - Dessert

RASMALAI $6.0
Bbq'd In The Tandoor
TANDOORI JUMBO SHRIMP $25.0
From Starter Table

ALOO PAPDI CHAT $5.0

Seafood Classic Curries
GOAN SHRIMP CURRY $20.0

Vegetarian Classic

Curries
NAVRATHAN KORMA $12.0

Lamb / Goat / Shrimp /
Fish

HANDI GOAT MASALA $20.0
Indo Chinese Rice And
Noodles

PADKE MAU $11.0

Main Course / Chicken

HAKKA CHILLI CHICKEN $13.0

Clay Oven Grilled

1/2 TANDOORI CHICKEN $15.0
Braised And Stews

MACHLI KA SALAN $17.0
Kabab Rolls And Katti
Rolls

RESHMI ROLL $9.0

Diverse Flavours

SAAG PANEER $15.0
Tandoori Treasure
MUTTON SHEEKH KABAB $15.0

South Indian Chicken
Specialties

CHICKEN CHETTINAD $15.0
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Lamb And Mutton
Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA $20.0

Grill - Specialties From
The Tandoori Oven

CHICKEN MALAI KABAB $15.0

From The Country
Kitchen

VEGETABLE PULAO $6.5

Indian Specialties With
Meat

CHILI CHICKEN $13.0

Malaysian / Oriental
Cuisine
VEGETABLE HAKKA NOODLES $13.0

Biryani And Pulav
Specialties

VEGETABLE DUM BIRYANI $12.0

Main Courses -
Vegetarian Entrees

VEGETABLE CHETTINAD $14.0
Uncategorized
HAKKA CHILLI FISH $13.0

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
PANEER MAKHANI

Extras

PAPAD ROASTED
PLAIN DOSA

Rice
CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE
GOAT BIRYANI

Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO
LAMB KORMA

Grilled Specialities

MIX GRILL
TANDOORI MIX GRILL

Noodles

YOUNG CHOW NOODLES
SHRIMP HAKKA NOODLES

Tandoori Specialties

TANDOORI GARDEN VEGETABLES

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

$5.0
$6.0

$13.0
$20.0

$20.0
$20.0

$30.0
$30.0

$13.0
$15.0

$13.0
$17.0

$13.0
$9.0
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Hot Drinks

NESCAFE $3.0
COFFEE

Thirst Quenchers

MASALA SODA $3.0
MADRAS COFFEE $3.0
Seafood Specialties

FISH MASALEDAR $20.0
SHRIMP KORMA $20.0
Goat Dishes

GOAT VINDALOO $20.0
GOAT KORMA $16.0
Vegetarian Entrees

BAIGAN BHARTHA $16.0
BHENDI DO PIAZA $15.0
Goat Entrée

KOLHAPOORI GOAT $20.0
TAWA GOAT MASALA $20.0
Tandoori Bread
Specialties

ONION KULCHA $5.0
CHICKEN TIKKA NAAN $6.0
Ala Carte Entree Platter
CHICKEN TAWAA MASALA $11.0
VEGETABLE TAWAA MASALA $10.0

Side Dishes

SZECHUAN SAUCE
BAGHARE BAIGAN
RICE

Chicken
‘\ CHICKEN HAKKA
=<3 NOODLES

¥ L -ﬂ_r;"_.- |
-"‘q':;ﬂ! gﬁ MANGO CURRY

CHICKEN
CHICKEN ROLL

Vegetarian Dishes

ACHARI PANEER
DAL MAKHNI
CUCUMBER RAITA

Appetizer
GOBI MANCHURIAN
GARLIC SHRIMP
MEDU VADA

Biryani

MASALA SPECIAL BIRYANI
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI
VEG BIRYANI

Beverages
BADSHA FALOODA
SPRING WATER
MANGO LASSI (QUART)

Combination Platters

ENTREE COMBO PLATTER

$17.0
$16.0

$13.0

$15.0

$9.0

$17.0
$15.0
$3.0

$13.0
$15.0
$7.0

$20.0
$16.0

$3.0
$4.0
$5.5

$11.0
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KEBAB COMBO PATTER
CURRY BOWL PLATTER

Chicken Entrée
CHICKEN KOLHAPOORI
DEGHI KADHAI CHICKEN
MURGH MIRCHI KA SALAN

Our Specialty

THAI BASIL POMFRET

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI AND
CASHEWS

LAMB WITH SPRINT ONION
GINGER SAUCE

Indo Chinese N Thai
Cuisine Appetizers
MONK BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN
MONK BLACK PEPPER SHRIMP

MONK FRIED CHILLI GARLIC
SHRIMP

Indo Chinese N Thai

Cuisine Curry Bar
BANGKOK BASIL GINGER
CHILLI CHICKEN WITH SAUCE
ASIAN BASIL GINGER SAUCE

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPARKLING WATER

SNAPPLE

ICED TEA

MASALA CHAI

$11.0
$8.0

$19.0
$19.0
$14.0

$15.0

$17.0

$17.0

$10.0
$13.0

$13.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$4.0
$1.8
$3.0
$3.0

Fried Rice
DESI FRIED RICE $13.0
THAI FRIED RICE $13.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE $13.0
FRIED RICE
Tandoori Grill
LAMB CHOPS 5 PCS $25.0
TANDOORI SHRIMPS 6 PCS $20.0
RESHIMIKABAB $13.0
DELUXE MIX GRILL $35.0
Indo-Chinese
MANCHOW SOUP $5.0
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE $13.0
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES $13.0
EGG HAKKA NOODLES $13.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN $7.0
LAMB CHOPS $25.0
MEAT
LAMB
Indo Chinese Curry Bar
BASIL GINGER CHICKEN CURRY $17.0
GARLIC CORIANDER CHICKEN $17.0
CURRY
SZECHUAN STYLE CHICKEN $17.0
CURRY
CHILLI WITH SAUCE $17.0
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Soups

TOM-KHA SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP
SZECHUAN NOODLES
CHICKEN SOUP

Starters

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS
CRAB CAKES (6 PCS)
FISH APOLO

HAKKA CHILLI SHRIMP
ANDHRA LAMB
CHICKEN CHOPS (5 PCS)

Main Course

KADAI LAMB

LAMB TAWA MASALA
TILAPIA FILET

LAMB OYSTER SAUCE
VEGETABLE TAWA MASALA
PANEER TAWA MASALA

Ingredients Used
TOFU

RED SNAPPER

SALMON

BUTTER

GARLIC

MANGO

Dessert
RASMALI

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$13.0
$6.0

$7.0
$15.0
$15.0
$13.0
$20.0
$15.0

$20.0
$20.0
$19.0
$20.0
$12.0
$14.0

$10.0
$19.0
$19.0

$5.0

KULFI

¢ \:* SITAPHAL KULFI
3 ~ TIRAMISU

MANGO MOUSSE CAKE

RICE PUDDING

GULAB JAMUN

HOME MADE KULFI

KHEER

Entrées

ASSORTED VEG
PAKORAS

wf,’ SPRING ROLLS

SHRIMP DUMPLINGS

CRISPY LOTUS WHEEL
DRUMS OF HEAVEN
PANEER TIKKA SHASLIK

$6.0
$5.0
$7.0
$7.0
$5.0
$5.0
$7.0
$4.0

$6.0

$5.0
$8.0
$10.0
$11.0
$17.0

ASSORTED VEGETABLE PAKORAS $5.0

POTATO PATTIES WITH SWEET AND

TANGY TOPPINGS
SAMOSA CHAT
BHEL

PLAIN IDLI

Indian
@ CHILLI PANEER
CHICKEN TIKKA
MP” ' CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN VINDALOO
BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN SAAG

$8.0

$7.0
$6.0
$6.0

$10.0
$17.0

$20.0

$19.0
$18.0
$17.0
$15.0
$17.0
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LAMB CURRY

SHRIMP CURRY

MALAI KOFTA

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
ALOO GOBI

DAL TADKA

CHANA MASALA
KADAI PANEER
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
LAMB BIRYANI

JEERA RICE

NAAN

ROTI

ALOO PARATHA
STRAWBERRIES LASSI
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP
BUTTER IDLI

SAMBAR MIX MEDU VADA
MASALA DOSA
PANEER ROLL
TANDOORI CHICKEN

$20.0 PANEER TIKKA $15.0
$20.0
$15.0
$15.0
$17.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$15.0
$16.0
$19.0
$4.0
$3.0
$2.5
$5.0
$3.0
$4.0
$7.0
$7.0
$11.0
$9.0
$13.0

Tandoor Authentic Indian Cuisine

14 US Hwy 9, Morganville, NJ
07751, United States, South Old
Bridge
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Opening Hours:

Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00

Friday 12:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-15:00 17:00-
22:00

Sunday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
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